4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
21:
10:
14:
16:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Tomasow

: 50°33"52.99'N
: 542.45 km

46°

0752305F
2025895F
2025893M
0752355M
0752397M
0752308F
0752353M
0752316M
2025900M
0460893M
0331846M
0331853F
0752375M
0752372M
1083813M

752464

38"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38214607

BENZING G2

-4.35

- BENZING Live!

15.

:18 GPS

:18 40

:18 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO8D48D
| DB08D497
| DBO8D48B
| DBO8D4BE
| DBO8D4B9
| DBO8D4B7
| DBO8D495
| DBO8D493
| DBO8D49C
|DBO8D47A
| DBO8D4C7
| DB08D471
| DBO8D473
| DBO8D49E
| DBO8D4C1

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[24.
|[24.
|[24.
|[24.
|[24.
|[24.
[24.05
[24.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

45698

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Tomasow

23°21"28.44'E

26,05,2025 1l

24.05.2025 09:22:00

Sasu

27° 43" 30.31'" E
26.05.2025 14:15:37 LIVE
26.05.2025 14:15:37 +0
15

| Sec |Ant | |
56.8 |OK |01 |006 |
:33.4 |OK |01 002
:25.0 |OK |01 1027 |
40.4 |OK |01 ]028
:33.3 |OK |01 |024
53.0 |JOK |01 |010
:03.3 |OK |01 ]032
:34.8 |OK |01 |025
:21.9 |OK |01 019 |
:59.8 |OK |01 |004
:27.1 JOK |01 009 |
:02.1 JOK |01 008
:54.4 |OK |01 ]030
03.3 |JOK |01 |014
:30.1 |OK |01 |021

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254133
AA9029CE
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235312_1747914618.pdf

